
LOT 44 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT I.

450-626, 799-2177, LE 1520-2368

PATEL VINOD M/PATEL INDIRA V
238 NW HARRIS LAKE DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-16-02309-044

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/12/2023 JB 0.47 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
2

197,023
3,200
42,000

242,223
107,843
134,380

HX HB WX 55,722
78,658

242,223
0

242,223

1520/2368 8/08/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATEL INDIRA VINOD (E

SHAH RINA VINOD (RM

0799/2177 12/29/1994 WD Q I 88,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVA JANE NORRIS

VINOD M & INDIRA V 
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1996HX Base Yr

238 NW HARRIS LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,225 121.6380 136.23 303,112 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1885

BAS 1,885 100 1,885 166,916

FGR 460 55 253 22,403

FOP 12 30 4 354

FSP 192 40 77 6,819

UOP 30 20 6 531

2,579 2,225 197,023

BAS= W40 FSP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W29 FGR= W20 S23 E20 N23$ S25
E13 S4 E19 UOP= S5 E6 N5 W6$ FOP=  E6 N2 W6 S2$ N2 E6 S2 E18
N4 E13 N25$.
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20
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2

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3,200

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


